2017 AUSTRALIAN BIRKEBEINER MEN
Time

0:53:10.2
0:56:04.9
0:56:08.4
0:57:11.5
0:59:06.8
0:59:16.6
0:59:51.4
1:00:21.9
1:02:10.0
1:02:10.7
1:02:21.1
1:02:49.7
1:06:57.6
1:07:23.2
1:08:06.3
1:08:26.7
1:09:03.5
1:09:05.3

Place
1

[o BN e NNV, IIE ENR VS I O]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

1:
:11:18.0
:12:06.2
:12:30.7
:12:40.7
:12:50.7
:12:59.1
:13:36.8
:14:13.6
:14:32.8
:14:37.8
:14:52.2
:16:23.1
:16:31.2
:16:34.3
:17:09.4
:17:38.7
:18:04.0
:18:22.6
:18:26.2
:18:28.4
:18:47.2
:18:48.2
:19:27.9
:19:46.5
1:

b b e e b e e e e b e b ek b e b e b ek e e e e e

11:01.6

19:59.9

1:20:33.6
1:21:05.5
1:21:31.6
1:21:52.2
1:22:03.0
1:22:24.6
1:22:35.3
1:22:49.5
1:23:31.2
1:23:51.0
1:24:10.3
1:24:13.4
1:24:29.8
1:24:36.5

Name
Seve
Jarrah
Bentley
Nicholas
Declan
Thomas
Simon
Tom
Samir
Alan
Mark
Daniel
Tim
Chris
Tony
Robert
Griffin
Liam
Callum
Sean
Tomas
Ewen
Max
Patrick
Christopher
Evan
Jamie
Scott
Harrie
Ashley
mark
Michael
Brendan
Carter
Daniel
Stephen
Stuart
Charles
David
Scott
Doug
Heath
Mike
Wei Yan
Isaac
Conrad
alex
David
brett
adam
Kieren
Graeme
James
Gabriel
Ian
Alistair
Jonah
Matthew

Surname
de Campo
Forrer

Walker-Broose

Blackwell
Burke
McMahon
Bucher
Hoogenraad
Azzimani
Eason
Raymond
van der Ploeg
Greyville
Sullivan
Pammer
Jones
Terry
Flanagan
Brown
McGrath
Zahradka
Silvester
Lowman
Manning
Hayward
van der Ploeg
Armitage
Weekes
Weatherall
Klemke
mcdonald
Brussel
Stackpole
Bloom
Zahradka
Green
Richardson
Hiam
Stuart
Donders
Sceney
Matheson
Wasley
Tang
Taylor
Forrer
Gibson
Beckingsale
schultz
stecher
McConville
Power
Louw
Saalfield
de Kam
Matthews
Cosgriff
Tardif

Bib
512
513
518
514
523
517
519
516
530
526
599
515
688
591
528
596
525
524
529
592
597
527
521
542
575
536
537
633
532
533
551
531
642
731
598
568
535
541
580
545
585
650
593
520
570
550
522
569
539
623
571
555
600
769
632
578
631
628

Nation
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUT
AUS
MAR
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
MAS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
RSA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Ageclass
MU20
MU18
MU18
MU20
MU18
MU25
MU25
MU20
MU45
MUS0
MU40
MU35
MUS0
MU30
MUS55
MU30
MU18
MU18
MU45
MUS0
MUS55
MUS55
MU20
MU16
MU35
MU35
MU40
MU35
MU25
MU25
MUS55
MU40
MUS55
MUS55
MU30
MU60
MU45
MU18
MU60
MUS55
MU65
MU40
MUS0
MU25
MU18
MUS0
MU25
MU70
MU60
MU16
MU16
MU70
MU30
MU30
MU75
MU65
MU16
MOS80



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

1:24:48.2
1:26:45.0
1:26:51.4
1:26:51.5
1:27:33.8
1:27:52.5
1:28:02.0
1:29:03.0
1:30:11.5
1:31:00.2
1:31:23.6
1:31:27.9
1:32:44.7
1:33:32.9
1:33:36.8
1:33:42.4
1:33:54.7
1:34:42.6
1:34:58.5
1:35:15.5
1:35:47.3
1:36:28.5
1:36:32.2
1:36:55.7
1:37:30.5
1:39:18.2
1:40:44.9
1:40:47.9
1:42:41.3
1:43:44.8
1:44:32.2
1:44:55.9
1:44:58.1
1:45:47.5
1:46:03.0
1:46:46.5
1:48:20.0
1:48:26.4
1:49:09.7
1:49:10.7
1:49:25.8
1:50:42.2
1:51:26.6
1:51:54.7
1:53:13.4
1:53:41.8
1:54:15.1
1:54:19.4
1:56:03.7
1:58:14.8
2:00:14.7
2:00:19.9
2:06:09.3
2:14:34.3
2:14:38.5
2:14:51.1
2:16:29.2
2:16:54.1
2:19:08.9
2:20:32.6

Russell
Charlie
Mark
Joshua
David
Campbell
Aivar
Joshua
John
Ingolf
andrew
Ali
Richard
Todd
BOB
Victor
Tim
Frank
Marcus
Stephen
Leigh
GEOFF
Ian
John
Michael
Richard
Rick
Trevor
Greg
Andrew
Keith
Paddy
Chris
Jim
Tomas
Jason
David
Andrew
Matthew
Patrick
Phil
Jaime
Chris
don
John
Eoin
John
Rod
John
dale
Warren
Juha
Steve
John
Peter
Sydney
Richard
Ty
Murray
Grant

Croser
Pascoe
Gray

Gray

Hall
McKinnon
Tsarski
Tanzen
Gallant
Saisch
stecher
Rogers
Mawley
Alexander
CRANAGE
Zapolskiy
Proctor
Bakker
Foster
Bentley
Johnstone
MAWLEY
Millar
Stewart
Pollard
Adams
Alexander
Hausler

de Freitas
Foster
Gray
Honey
Macpherson
Spiers
Nohel
Slingo
Gibson
Adams
Zagorski
Montgomery
Thomas
Bulbeck
Hopkins
serle
Lamb
Barnett
Sullivan
Watkins
Counsell
chamberlain
Yann
Viljamaa
Manson
Lam
Martin
Boydell
Toepfer
Caling
Parkinson
McLeod

694
725
604
603
561
589
559
681
577
586
624
701
764
648
563
573
771
766
552
723
836
567
765
620
622
737
562
722
672
582
665
611
727
646
690
618
612
608
572
675
817
774
767
661
741
732
844
643
750
838
770
595
742
683
669
803
691
638
830
644

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GER
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
RUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
FIN

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CAN

MU45
MU60
MUS55
MU16
MU70
MU16
MU60
MU16
MUS55
MU65
MUS0
MU30
MU25
MU30
MUS80
MU75
MUS55
MU60
MU65
MU65
MU65
MU60
MU65
MUS0
MUS55
MUS55
MU70
MU65
MU65
MU65
MU70
MU60
MU65
MU65
MUS55
MU60
MU65
MUS0
MU35
MU70
MU65
MUS55
MUS55
MU65
MU65
MU70
MUS0
MU60
MU75
MU35
MU65
MU65
MUS55
MUS55
MU75
MU75
MU45
MU45
MUS55
MU75



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
146
146

2:20:57.3
2:24:19.7
2:25:04.1
2:25:17.2
2:25:17.9
2:27:01.8
2:27:48.5
2:29:10.5
2:34:354
2:34:55.0
2:35:30.7
2:35:39.7
2:37:26.4
2:40:02.4
2:40:16.9
2:40:32.9
2:44:57.7
2:45:55.5
2:54:22.8
2:57:02.3
2:59:44.5
3:00:48.4
3:14:48.2
3:20:57.6
3:32:15.7
3:49:15.5
3:58:57.4
DNF

DNF

DNF

Tony
stuart
Max
Lawrence
Mike
Alan
Bill
Peter
Aaron
Bruce
Veli
Peter
Rod
Roger
Tony
Trevor
Neill
Louis
Alastair
Ken
Philip
Jonathan
John
Jochen
John
Geoff
Russell
Mark
Henry
Ross

Marsh
linnell
Johnson
McCrabb
McCrabb
Levy
Lowe

Huf
Lougoon
Wharrie
Rautiainen
Lauren
Haslam
Turner
Austin
Clutterbuck
Kamminga
Wycisk
Treeby
Moylan
Stahle
Sutcliffe
Lloyd

Abb
Shortridge
Falkenmire
Smith
Rennick
Bulbeck
Newman

755
778
667
687
677
718
634
786
806
821
759
706
761
832
721
814
831
808
621
324
319
813
835
816
841
784
696
822
773
775

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
FIN

FIN

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
SUI

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

MU70
MU40
MUS80
MU20
MUS55
MU60
MU75
MU60
MU30
MU60
MU70
MU75
MU65
MU65
MU70
MU60
MU65
MUS55
MU30
MU60
MU65
MUS55
MUS80
MU70
MU75
MU65
MUS0
MU70
MU25
MU30



